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Mon 08/16/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Softball Tryouts Middle School Softball Field
Tue 08/17/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Softball Tryouts Middle School Softball Field
Wed 08/18/2021 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS Softball Practice Middle School Softball Field
Thu 08/19/2021 3:30 pm 4:20 pm MS Softball Practice Middle School Softball Field
Thu 08/19/2021 6:30 pm 7:30 pm HS & MS Fall Sports Coach & Parent

Meeting
High School Gym

Mon 08/23/2021 2:45 pm 4:30 pm MS Softball Practice Middle School Softball Field
Tue 08/24/2021 2:45 pm 4:30 pm MS Softball Practice Middle School Softball Field
Wed 08/25/2021 2:45 pm 4:30 pm MS Softball Practice Middle School Commons
Thu 08/26/2021 2:45 pm 4:30 pm MS Softball Practice Middle School Commons
Fri 08/27/2021 2:45 pm 4:30 pm MS Softball Practice Middle School Softball Field
Mon 08/30/2021 2:45 pm 4:30 pm MS Softball Practice Middle School Softball Field
Mon 08/30/2021 3:00 pm 5:00 pm MS FALL SPORTS TEAM PHOTOS Winfield Middle
Tue 08/31/2021 2:45 pm 4:30 pm MS Softball Practice Middle School Softball Field
Wed 09/01/2021 2:45 pm 4:30 pm MS Softball Practice Middle School Softball Field
Thu 09/02/2021 2:45 pm 4:30 pm MS Softball Practice Middle School Softball Field
Fri 09/03/2021 2:45 pm 4:30 pm MS Softball Practice Middle School Softball Field
Tue 09/07/2021 2:45 pm 4:30 pm MS Softball Practice - Optional Middle School Softball Field
Wed 09/08/2021 5:00 pm 6:30 pm 8th Grade Softball @ Hannibal MS Veterans Sports Complex - Hannibal

Veterans Soccer Complex
3:00 pm 8:30 pm

Mon 09/13/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm 8th Grade Softball vs Troy MS HS Softball Field
Wed 09/15/2021 2:45 pm 4:30 pm MS Softball Practice Middle School Softball Field
Thu 09/16/2021 2:45 pm 4:30 pm MS Softball Practice Middle School Softball Field
Thu 09/16/2021 5:00 pm 7:30 pm 8th Grade Softball vs Montgomery Co MS HS Softball Field
Fri 09/17/2021 2:45 pm 4:30 pm MS Softball Practice Middle School Softball Field
Mon 09/20/2021 2:45 pm 4:30 pm MS Softball Practice Middle School Softball Field

Middle School Baseball Field
Tue 09/21/2021 2:45 pm 4:30 pm MS Softball Practice Middle School Baseball Field

Middle School Softball Field
Wed 09/22/2021 2:45 pm 4:30 pm MS Softball Practice Middle School Softball Field
Thu 09/23/2021 5:30 pm 7:00 pm 8th Grade Softball @ Van Far Jr. High Van-Far High School 3:00 pm 8:00 pm
Fri 09/24/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm 8th Grade Softball vs Warrenton MS HS Softball Field
Sat 09/25/2021 8:00 am 6:30 pm 8th Grade Softball @ Troy South

Tournament
Troy South Middle School 6:45 am 7:00 pm

Tue 09/28/2021 2:45 pm 4:30 pm MS Softball Practice Middle School Softball Field
Tue 09/28/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm 8th Grade Softball vs Troy South MS HS Softball Field
Wed 09/29/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm 8th Grade Softball vs Louisiana MS HS Softball Field
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Thu 09/30/2021 2:45 pm 4:30 pm MS Softball Practice Middle School Baseball Field

Middle School Softball Field
Fri 10/01/2021 2:45 pm 4:30 pm MS Softball Practice Middle School Softball Field
Mon 10/04/2021 5:00 pm 6:30 pm 8th Grade Softball @ Elsberry Jr. High Elsberry High School 3:45 pm 7:00 pm
Tue 10/05/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm 8th Grade Softball @ Wright City MS Wright City Middle 2:45 pm 7:30 pm
Wed 10/13/2021 2:45 pm 4:00 pm MS Softball & MS Football Kickball Middle School Softball Field
Mon 08/15/2022 All Day All Day JUNIOR HIGH FALL SPORTS BEGIN Winfield Middle


